
Amritsar - Pathankot Passenger (UnReserved)/54611 - Pass - NR 
ASR/Amritsar Junction to PTK/Pathankot Junction 

2h 50m - 107 km - 14 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ASR Amritsar Junction 04:40 1A 1 0 45 230 NR
2 VKA Verka Junction 04:51 04:52 1m 2 1 8 64 NR
3 KNG Kathunangal 05:02 05:04 2m 1 1 19 64 244 NR
4 JNT Jaintipura 05:13 05:15 2m 1 1 28 51 243 NR
5 BAT Batala Junction 05:27 05:29 2m 2 1 39 50 247 NR
6 CHN Chhina 05:43 05:45 2m 1 1 50 55 241 NR
7 DHW Dhariwal 05:53 05:55 2m 1 1 58 35 251 NR
8 SOHL Sohal 06:01 06:02 1m 1 1 61 51 NR
9 JHWR Jhawar 06:07 06:08 1m 1 1 65 60 264 NR
10 GSP Gurdaspur 06:14 06:16 2m 2 1 71 67 265 NR
11 DNN Dinanagar 06:26 06:28 2m 2 1 83 42 270 NR
12 PMQ Parmanand 06:35 06:36 1m 1 1 88 71 270 NR
13 JK Jakolari 06:42 06:44 2m 1 1 95 49 NR
14 SRM Sarna 06:50 06:52 2m 1 1 100 32 NR
15 BHRL Bharoli Junction 07:00 07:02 2m 1 1 104 6 320 NR
16 PTK Pathankot Junction 07:30 2 1 107 - 330 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 04 2024 (17:45)

May 04 2024 (17:45)

1

1


